SOHI BOYS SOCCER

2024 GAME SCHEDULE
VARSITY

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday Mar 6 First Day of Practice Soldotna HS TBD
Fri-Sat April 6 @ Kenai Jamboree Kenai HS TBD
Tues Apr 16 @Kenai Kenai HS 7:00 PM
Tuesday Apr 23 Kenai Soldotna HS 7:00PM
Thursday Apr 25 vs Grace Anchorage TBD
Friday Apr 26 vs. North Pole Anchorage TBD
Saturday Apr 27 vs. Juneau Anchorage TBD
Tues Apr 30 @ Nikiski Nikiski HS 5:00 PM
Thurs May 2 Homer Soldotna HS 7:00 PM
Fri May 3 @ Houston Houston HS TBD

Sat May 4 @ Grace Grace HS T8D
Tuesday May 7 @ Homer Homer HS 7:00 PM
Thurs May 9 Palmer Soldotna HS 7:00 PM
Friday May 10 Houston Soldotna HS T8D

Sat May 11 @ Kenai Kenai HS TBD
Thurs-Sat May 17-18 Peninsula Conference Tournament TBD TBD
Thurs-Sat May 23-25 @ Division |l State Tournament Anchorage TBD
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JUNIOR VARSITY



